)

South Carolina TLegislature

May 16, 2024, 10:50:22 am

Session 110 - (1993-1994)

S 0071 General Bill, By McConnell, Leatherman and M.T. Rose

A Bill to amend Section 11-35-4210, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, relating to the authority to resolve a protest
concerning the solicitation or the award of a contract subject to the Consolidated Procurement Code, so as to provide that the
Procurement Review Panel may assess reasonable costs and attorney's fees against a party or a party representative who
signs a protest, motion, or the paper that is submitted for an improper purpose.

01/12/93
01/12/93
01/27/93
01/28/93
01/28/93
02/02/93
02/03/93
02/03/93

Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
House
House

Introduced and read first time SJ-45

Referred to Committee on Judiciary SJ-45

Committee report: Favorable with amendment Judiciary SJ-14
Amended SJ-18

Read second time SJ-18

Read third time and sent to House SJ-8

Introduced and read first time HJ-22

Referred to Committee on Judiciary HJ-22

Page 1 of 1



