South Carolina Legislature

May 16, 2024, 10:50:22 am

Session 110 - (1993-1994)

S 0071 General Bill, By McConnell, Leatherman and M.T. Rose

A Bill to amend Section 11-35-4210, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, relating to the authority to resolve a protest concerning the solicitation or the award of a contract subject to the Consolidated Procurement Code, so as to provide that the Procurement Review Panel may assess reasonable costs and attorney's fees against a party or a party representative who signs a protest, motion, or the paper that is submitted for an improper purpose.

01/12/93	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-45
01/12/93	Senate	Referred to Committee on Judiciary SJ-45
01/27/93	Senate	Committee report: Favorable with amendment Judiciary SJ-14
01/28/93	Senate	Amended SJ-18
01/28/93	Senate	Read second time SJ-18
02/02/93	Senate	Read third time and sent to House SJ-8
02/03/93	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-22
02/03/93	House	Referred to Committee on Judiciary HJ-22